
 

 Reservation form (1 form per person) 

 

Please let us know to make reservations and send back this form by mail to jerseygua@gmail.com 

We appreciate your confirmation and payment before June 26th, 2023 

DATA FOR PAYMENT:  Bank account   011-015779-9  Banco Industrial S.A. ASOC CRIADORES GANADO 
JERSEY GUAT    SWIFT INDLGTGC     IBAN GT04 INDL 0201 0000 0001 1015 7799  ADDRESS 7ma. Avenida 
5-10 zona 4 centro financiero  Phone 2420-3000 

Read and aproved (date and signature) 
 

 
 

 

Participant name:  

E-mail: Phone: 

I share my room with (participant name):  

Single room supplement                          YES                  NO 

Dietary requirements. Allergies  

Medical conditions,  Hypertension, diabetes, etc.  

Emergency contact name:  
  

E-mail, phone: 

Arrival time november 20th, 2023 Arrival time november 22th or 23th, 2023 

Passport number: 
Country:  

Passport expiration date: 

PRETOUR Jersey Atitlán, from november 20th to 23th, 
2023 

Double room 
 
Single room 

MAIN TOUR Guatemala, from november  23th to 
december 4th, 2023 

Double room 
 
Single  room 

 
POST TOUR Petén, from december  04th to 06th, 2023 

Double room 
 
Single  room 

Date of departure, time airline and flight number:  

Additional night in Clarión Suites 22th november                             
       YES                   NO 

 Double room 
 
Single  room 

Additional night in Clarión Suites 06th december                             
       YES                   NO 

 Double room 
 
Single  room 

                                                      TOTAL TO PAY          

  

 $795.00 

 $1,025.0

 $2,315.0

 $3,105.0

 $952.00 

 $1,378.0

       
 $140.00 

 $129.00 

       
 $140.00 

 $129.00 


