









## Reservation form (1 form per person)

Participant name:		
E-mail:	Phone:	
I share my room with (participant name):		
Single room supplement	□YES □ NO	
Dietary requirements. Allergies		
Medical conditions, Hypertension, diabetes, etc.		
Emergency contact name:	E-mail, phone:	
Arrival time november 20th, 2023	Arrival time november 22th or 23th, 2023	
Passport number: Country:	Passport expiration date:	
PRETOUR Jersey Atitlán, from november 20th to 23th, 2023	Double room	□ \$795.00
	Single room	\$1,025.0
MAIN TOUR Guatemala, from november 23th to december 4th, 2023	Double room	<b>\$2,315.0</b>
describer fail, 2020	Single room	\$3,105.0
	Double room	□ \$952.00
POST TOUR Petén, from december 04th to 06th, 2023	Single room	\$1,378.0
Date of departure, time airline and flight number:		
Additional night in Clarión Suites 22th november	Double room	\$140.00
□YES □NO	Single room	☐ \$140.00 ☐ \$129.00
Additional night in Clarión Suites 06th december	Double room	 \$140.00
□YES □NO	Single room	☐ \$129.00
TOTAL TO PAY	DE CRIADORES	
DE GANADO JERSEY		
Please let us know to make reservations and send back this form by mail to <a href="mailto:jerseygua@gmail.com">jerseygua@gmail.com</a>		
We appreciate your confirmation and payment before June 26th, 2023		
<b>DATA FOR PAYMENT:</b> Bank account <b>011-015779-9 Banco Industrial S.A.</b> ASOC CRIADORES GANADO JERSEY GUAT SWIFT INDLGTGC IBAN GT04 INDL 0201 0000 0001 1015 7799 ADDRESS 7ma. Avenida 5-10 zona 4 centro financiero Phone 2420-3000		
Read and aproved (date and signature)		